
Sl NoClass of CreditorsName of Creditors Claimed Admitted Litigation

1 FC Indian Overseas Bank 24,14,24,902.84       24,14,24,902.84   

2 FC Power Finance Corporation 44,63,00,000.00       44,63,00,000.00   

Total 68,77,24,902.84       68,77,24,902.84  

CLAIM DETAILS

EMPEE POWER COMPANY (INDIA) LIMITED


